
High Voltage Electrophoresis (HVE) Current Monitoring

2023
	Date
	User
	Start
	End
	Remarks

	
	
	mAmp
	watts
	volts
	mAmp
	watts
	volts
	

	May 1, 2023
	Adam Pacifico
	123
	123
	12
	124
	500
	16
	

	May 2, 2023
	Adam Pacifico
	123
	123
	
	454
	127
	15
	

	May 3, 2023
	Christian Joseph Aquino
	
	123
	14
	342
	127
	14
	

	May 4, 2023
	Christian Joseph Aquino
	344
	555
	15
	244
	127
	13
	

	May 5, 2023
	Clinical User
	234
	
	16
	545
	555
	12
	

	May 6, 2023
	Clinical User
	354
	
	16
	343
	555
	12
	

	May 7, 2023
	Edward Ang
	232
	
	15
	123
	555
	13
	

	May 8, 2023
	Edward Ang
	123
	127
	
	546
	123
	14
	

	May 9, 2023
	Edward Lao
	234
	127
	
	234
	123
	15
	

	May 10, 2023
	Edward Lao
	154
	500
	12
	235
	123
	16
	



Current


Watts


Voltage

Start	May 1, 2023	May 2, 2023	May 3, 2023	May 4, 2023	May 5, 2023	May 6, 2023	May 7, 2023	May 8, 2023	May 9, 2023	May 10, 2023	12	14	15	16	16	15	12	End	May 1, 2023	May 2, 2023	May 3, 2023	May 4, 2023	May 5, 2023	May 6, 2023	May 7, 2023	May 8, 2023	May 9, 2023	May 10, 2023	16	15	14	13	12	12	13	14	15	16	Mean	Mean	14.118	14.118	14.118	14.118	14.118	14.118	14.118	14.118	14.118	14.118	SD	SD	1.53632487	1.53632487	1.53632487	1.53632487	1.53632487	1.53632487	1.53632487	1.53632487	1.53632487	1.53632487	+2SD	+2SD	17.19029681	17.19029681	17.19029681	17.19029681	17.19029681	17.19029681	17.19029681	17.19029681	17.19029681	17.19029681	+3SD	+3SD	18.72662168	18.72662168	18.72662168	18.72662168	18.72662168	18.72662168	18.72662168	18.72662168	18.72662168	18.72662168	-3SD	-3SD	9.50867244	9.50867244	9.50867244	9.50867244	9.50867244	9.50867244	9.50867244	9.50867244	9.50867244	9.50867244	-2SD	-2SD	11.04499731	11.04499731	11.04499731	11.04499731	11.04499731	11.04499731	11.04499731	11.04499731	11.04499731	11.04499731	Date
volts
Start	May 1, 2023	May 2, 2023	May 3, 2023	May 4, 2023	May 5, 2023	May 6, 2023	May 7, 2023	May 8, 2023	May 9, 2023	May 10, 2023	123	123	344	234	354	232	123	234	154	End	May 1, 2023	May 2, 2023	May 3, 2023	May 4, 2023	May 5, 2023	May 6, 2023	May 7, 2023	May 8, 2023	May 9, 2023	May 10, 2023	124	454	342	244	545	343	123	546	234	235	Mean	Mean	269.000	269.000	269.000	269.000	269.000	269.000	269.000	269.000	269.000	269.000	SD	SD	136.85434268	136.85434268	136.85434268	136.85434268	136.85434268	136.85434268	136.85434268	136.85434268	136.85434268	136.85434268	+2SD	+2SD	542.70868537	542.70868537	542.70868537	542.70868537	542.70868537	542.70868537	542.70868537	542.70868537	542.70868537	542.70868537	+3SD	+3SD	679.56302805	679.56302805	679.56302805	679.56302805	679.56302805	679.56302805	679.56302805	679.56302805	679.56302805	679.56302805	-3SD	-3SD	-141.56302805	-141.56302805	-141.56302805	-141.56302805	-141.56302805	-141.56302805	-141.56302805	-141.56302805	-141.56302805	-141.56302805	-2SD	-2SD	-4.70868537	-4.70868537	-4.70868537	-4.70868537	-4.70868537	-4.70868537	-4.70868537	-4.70868537	-4.70868537	-4.70868537	Date
mAmp
Start	May 1, 2023	May 2, 2023	May 3, 2023	May 4, 2023	May 5, 2023	May 6, 2023	May 7, 2023	May 8, 2023	May 9, 2023	May 10, 2023	123	123	123	555	127	127	500	End	May 1, 2023	May 2, 2023	May 3, 2023	May 4, 2023	May 5, 2023	May 6, 2023	May 7, 2023	May 8, 2023	May 9, 2023	May 10, 2023	500	127	127	127	555	555	555	123	123	123	Mean	Mean	270.176	270.176	270.176	270.176	270.176	270.176	270.176	270.176	270.176	270.176	SD	SD	203.50037939	203.50037939	203.50037939	203.50037939	203.50037939	203.50037939	203.50037939	203.50037939	203.50037939	203.50037939	+2SD	+2SD	677.17722937	677.17722937	677.17722937	677.17722937	677.17722937	677.17722937	677.17722937	677.17722937	677.17722937	677.17722937	+3SD	+3SD	880.67760876	880.67760876	880.67760876	880.67760876	880.67760876	880.67760876	880.67760876	880.67760876	880.67760876	880.67760876	-3SD	-3SD	-340.32466758	-340.32466758	-340.32466758	-340.32466758	-340.32466758	-340.32466758	-340.32466758	-340.32466758	-340.32466758	-340.32466758	-2SD	-2SD	-136.82428819	-136.82428819	-136.82428819	-136.82428819	-136.82428819	-136.82428819	-136.82428819	-136.82428819	-136.82428819	-136.82428819	Date
watts
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